Rank
1si

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st
22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

2008
L e
‘Aﬁe X2 {r:
D eppan™
SailNo BowNo Boat
ITA188 26 L'IRASCIBILE
ITA950 15 FOXY LADY -
ATLANTICA
SISTEMI
GBR4835R 09 cooL
RUNNINGS
ITA16155 24 LELAGAIN
NED16 36 QUANTUM
RACING
HOLLAND
ITA15434 23 KARMA
ITA35144 44 STRIXIA
CORNELIANI
ITA192 40 SBERRESSA
ITA3567 33 OXS
EST535 31 MY CAR
ITA15835 46 TIXELIO
NED117 13 DRS.X
NED57 22 JUST 4 FUN
GER5735 07 CELOX
NED17 30 MUZYCA
ITA15359 02 AVE MARIA
ITA15190 29 MISTER X
NED115 48 WHO'S NEXT
GER124 53 XEN
GER56 19 IMMAC X
ITA3523 51 X-TRIFIX
GER5746 43 STIHL
ITA195 18 GIOCHELOTTA
ITA15338 42 SPIN ONE
ESP8471 21 JAZZTEVALE
GBR1035R 35 PERFECT TEN
NED12 54 YELLOW ROSE
ITA35125 12 DOLCENERA
ITA17015 14 FLOAT ON
ITA15315 50 X-FIVE
ITA3500 16 FRA MARTINA
GRE72 17 GANT
ITA15515 38 RELIGHT
NED54 27 LOYOLA X
ITA3535 41 SLY FOX
ITA140 52 XANADU
ITA193 28 MINUS QUAM

X-35 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Y.C.l. - C.N.V.A .- Cala Galera, Italy 22nd - 27th September 2008

Nat

Italy

Italy

Britain

Italy

Holland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Estonia

Italy

Holland

Holland

Germany

Holland

Italy

Italy

Holland

Germany

Germany

Italy

Germany

Italy

Italy

Spain

Britain

Holland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

Italy

Holland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Helm

Alberto
SIGNORINI

Antonio SODO
MIGLIORI

Mark
RICHMOND

Alessandro
SOLERIO

Nicholas BOL

Enrico Mattia
PEGORARO

Cristian
FERRO

Raimondo
CAPPA

Federico
CHIATTELLI

Mati SEPP

Carlo BRENCO

Simon ANINK

Albert
KOOIIMAN

Achim GRIESE

Gustavo
Federico
WARBURG

Pietro
NICOLINI

Andrea
CAVAGNIS

Alwin VAN
DAELEN

Torsten
BASTIANSEN

Christian
SOYHA

Mario RABBO'

Joern
CARSTENSEN

Francesco
CONTE

Pietro
SACCOMANI

José Luis
MALDONADO
DASIT

Sam CARTER

Midde de
BRUIJN

Francesco LA
GIRTI

Michele
LECCE

Paolo
BONTEMPI

Luca BIANCHI

Konstantinos
KATOPIS

Nicola
TOGNANA

Ewond VAN
BENNEKOM

Maurizio
MONTANARI

Alessandro
NARDUZZI

Giorgio DIANA

Provisional Results

Overall

Club R1
CRYV ltalia - CC 1.00
Napoli
CNVA 10.00
Royal Ocean 4.00
Racing Club
Yacht Club 3.00
Sanremo
Rotterdamsche 11.00
Zeil Vereniging
Portodimare {29:66)
Padova
Yacht Club 9.00
Milano
Reale Yacht Club  19.00
Canottieri Savoia
Circolino della 30.00
Vela
Haapsalu 18.00
Yacht Club 2.00
Cortina
d'Ampezzo
W.V. Sliedrecht 6.00
WSV Brassemer 13.00
Meer
Flensburger 16.00
Segel Club
8.00
Yacht Club 33.00
ltaliano
Portodimare 22.00
Padova
wv 5.00
Braassemermeter
Flensburg Yacht 7.00
Club
Segler 14.00
Vereiniguny
CN Rapallo 17.00
Sail-Lollipop 15.00
Regatta Verein
Yacht Club 5466
ltaliano BFBY
Diporto Velico 23.00
Veneziano
CN Valencia 34.00
Haven Ports S406
Yacht Club BFBY
Scheveningen 38.00
LNI Pisa 27.00
42.00
CN Riva di 24.00
Traiano
Yacht Club 5466
Italiano BFBY
HORC 32.00
Vela Club 25.00
Venezia
WV De Pettelaer ~ 20.00
CVF 41.00
Yacht Club 37.00
Cortina
d'Ampezzo
CN Lavagna 26.00

R2

R3

R4

400 2266y 3.00

€686y 15.00
500 3.00
7.00 2866F
1.00  1.00
6.00 7.00
16.00 2966
G466  20.00
556y
24.00 14.00
15.00 12.00
RDG
200 {5466
BFEY
8.00 4266
19.00 17.00
31.00 23.00
28.00 4.00
14.00  2.00
17.00 11.00
26.00 37.00
18.00 31.00
3.00 32.00
15.00 {3966
G466  9.00
eesy
11.00 13.00
29.00 21.00
9.00 8.00
2200 6.00
25.00 16.00
13.00  26.00
10.00 18.00
21.00 4866y
12.00 33.00
35.00 19.00
37.00 4766y
27.00 25.00
460 38.00
556y
40.00  34.00
33.00 30.00

1.00

16.00

18.00

19.00

7.00

13.00

4.00

9.00

11.00

12.00

17.00

15.00

6.00

26.00

22.00

2.00

24.00

25.00

8.00

23.00
35.00

21.00

14.00

40.00

5.00

10.00

29.00

28.00

30.00

20.00

39.00

42.00

31.00

54.00

Sailed:10, Discards:1, To count:9, Entries:53, Scoring system:Low Point

R5 R6
200 6.00
1.00  12.00
28.00 4.00
300 3.00
17.00 13.00
500 19.00
12.00 15.00
8.00 10.00
6.00 {3466y
7667 16.00
22.00 24.00
25.00 9.00
15.00 {3260}
26.00 14.00
@688 2.00
11.00 17.00

RDG
9.00 28.00
27.00 7.00
7.00  8.00
23.00 {3966y
400 500
19.00 31.00
16.00  1.00
24.00 20.00
10.00 {5466

556y
13.00 36.00
32.00 33.00
20.00 35.00
37.00 54.00

DSQ
18.00 18.00
39.00 11.00
31.00 4666y
44.00 37.00
42.00 26.00
36.00 30.00
34.00 4666y
14.00  29.00

R7
1.00

3.00

4.00

11.00

17.00

5.00

16.00

9.00

12.00

8.00
25.00

2.00

23.00

27.00

24.00

10.00
16.00
RDG
22.00
14.00

19.00

15.00

42.00

54.00
ocs
26.00
21.00
7.00
29.00
54.00
DNF
30.00
36.00
G466

32.00

35.00

37.00

R8
15.00

4.00

10.00

2.00

14.00

11.00

21.00

17.00

7.00

3.00

19.00

13.00

9.00

22.00

6.00

16.00

1.00

26.00

16.00

RDG

28.00
18.00

32.00

31.00

27.00

34.00

5.00

29.00

8.00

20.00

23.00

33.00

37.00

25.00

36.00

30.00

43.00

) ;
ol r.'rm»n“\"‘"s.

R9 R10
12.00  2.00
11.00 12.00
1.00 {3+66)
15.00 16.00
500 1.00
14.00  5.00
6.00  14.00
3.00 15.00
7.00  17.00
22.00 18.00
400  44.00
31.00 21.00
17.00 11.00
200 {5460
BNEY
23.00 23.00
20.00 3.00
30.00 {3666y
9.00  28.00
32.00 {4466y
19.00 37.00
27.00 30.00
21.00 10.00
54.00 8.00
BFD
8366y 7.00
18.00  4.00
16.00  9.00
26.00 4566y
24.00 22.00
54.00 13.00
BFD
44.00 46.00
13.00 38.00
36.00 6.00
8.00  29.00
38.00 39.00
10.00 24.00
28.00 20.00
5466  26.00

¥ §

Nett
46.00

69.00

75.00

78.00

82.00

91.00

111.00

112.00

123.00

127.00

135.00

138.00

141.00

142.00

143.00

149.00

159.00

164.00

164.00

168.00

171.00
172.00

175.00

184.00

192.00

195.00

211.00

217.00

243.00

249.00

251.00

252.00

273.00

281.00

289.00

289.00

292.00



38th

39th

40th

4lst

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

ITA350

ESP9399

ITA35121

ITA15350

RUS211

ITA204

ITA213

GRE75

ITA15811

TUR2224

NED90

ITA35177

ITAG965

ITA42

FRA208

ITA35189

37

11

25

34

45

10

39

32

05

08

a7

20

06

03

01

49

http://www.yci.it/
info@yci.it

X
REFOLELLA

DESAFINO

LINUX

PAPASTILLA

SYMFONY

DAY BY DAY

REWIND

NIKI-

CHRISTINA
MAOLCA

COFFEE
WORLD

WAIKABUBAK
IMXTINENTE

CAVALLO

PAZZO Il

BABAUX

ALCIDIA-X

X-ALICE

DNE

Italy Alvise CVR 40.00 32.00 4666y 43.00
PANTALEO

Spain Miguel Real Club Nautico 35.00 38.00 5.00 36.00
COLOMER Bercelona
TERMENS

Italy Andrea CV Marciana #4566y 45.00 24.00 34.00
PALLESCHI Marina

Italy Filippo 21.00 23.00 35.00 38.00
MOLINARI

Russian  Viacheslav Sprey 31.00 30.00 44.00 33.00
FROLOV

Italy Luca Yacht Club 44.00 34.00 10.00 27.00
TRABATTONI Italiano

Italy Gerolamo Yacht Club 28.00 4466y 43.00 32.00
BIANCHI Italiano

Greece  Argyris Nautical Club of 36.00 5486 27.00 54.00
KALTSOUNIS  Palaio Fauro B56y RAF

Italy Manfredi CV Santa 12.00 36.00 36.00 5466
VIANINI Margherita Ligure B5Qy
TOLOMEI

Turkey Mihrinur Istambul Sailing 49.00 41.00 40.00 44.00
FERIHAN Club
ERES

Holland Hans KUIPER  Scheveningen 46.00 43.00 4966y 41.00

Italy Diego Circolo Canottieri  43.00 39.00 41.00 45.00
GAGLIANO Napoli

Italy Andrea FERRI RYC 47.00 42.00 45.00 47.00

Italy Carlitos CV Canottieri 48.00 {5466 50.00 54.00
VACCARI Intra B56y DSQ

France  Joel YC Antibes 39.00 5466 54.00 46.00
XIBERRAS BiNFY DNF

Italy Roberto 466 54.00 54.00 54.00
CACCAMO Bey DNC DNC DNC

Code
BFD
DNC
DNE
DNF
DSQ
ocCs
RAF
RDG

Scoring codes used

Description
Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3

Did not come to the starting area

Disqualification (other then DGM) not excludable under rule 88.3(b)

Started but did not finish

Disqualification

On course side at start or broke rule 30.1
Retired after finishing

Redress - points set by protest hearing

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 11
http://www.sailwave.com/

35.00

38.00

33.00

41.00

21.00

29.00

43.00

49.00

45.00

40.00

54.00
DNC

Points
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Varies

22.00

48.00

17.00
25.00
38.00
54.00
DSQ
27.00

23.00

41.00

43.00

47.00

44.00

42.00

45.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

20.00

13.00

41.00

33.00

18.00

34.00

28.00

31.00

43.00

38.00

45.00

40.00

44.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

42.00

46.00

12.00

47.00

48.00

39.00

24.00

35.00

41.00

40.00

49.00

44.00

50.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

25.00

40.00

42.00

29.00

41.00

54.00

DNF

37.00

34.00

54.00
BFD

35.00

46.00

43.00

39.00

45.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

35.00

54.00

DNE

43.00

32.00

19.00

42.00

54.00

BFD
33.00

27.00

25.00

34.00

40.00

47.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

294.00

299.00

302.00

302.00

303.00

308.00

311.00

323.00

327.00

363.00

372.00

383.00

386.00

428.00

449.00

486.00

http://www.cnva.it/

cnva@cnva.it
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